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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of
Contracts

current
on

the
1st

April,
1901,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the
Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March, 1902—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Name
nf
Contractor.

Contract to
be completed.

Date Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
Remarks.

miscella:
STEOUS-continued.

Jan. May

16,
1901

15,
„

Wellington.

New
Boiler,
&c,

Porirua
Lunatic

Asylum

Trenching,
Stumping,
and
Burning
12

Acres,
Levin
Site,

Industrial
School
for

Boys Stumping,
Logging,
and
Burning
24
Acres,
ditto

E.
Seagar,
Wellington

S.
J.

Moncrieff,
Levin

May July
10,
1901

24,
„

Dec.
11,
1901

Oct.
14,
„

£

s.
d.

590
0

0

534
0

0

May MaySept.AprilAprilApril June JulyJulyJulyJulv June
15,
„

15,
„

13,
„
9,

„
10,
„

11,
„

10,
„

5,

„
10,
„

10,
„
4,

„
25,

„
Fencing
and
Clearing

Line,
ditto

Stumping,
Logging,
and
Burning

11J
Acres,
ditto..

Chimney-sweeping,
Public
Buildings,

Wellington

Removal
of

Rubbish,
„

„

Window-cleaning,
„

„

Stores
Supplv,
Wellington,
Classes
I.,
III.,
V.,
XI.,
and
Items
1,
2,
5,
6,
7,
8,

10,
13
to
19,

and
24
to
26
of
Class
X.

Stores
Supply,
Wellington
Class
II.

Class
IV.

Class
VI. Classes

VII.
and
IX... Class

VIII...John
Wood
and

John
Devine,

Levin William
Holtz,

Levin

S.
J.

Moncrieff,
Levin

Harry
Smith,
Wellington

T.
Costello,
Wellington

B.
Curlew
and
Co.,
Wellington

..

Briscoe
and
Co.

(Limited),
Wel-

lington George
Winder,
Wellington

E.
W.
Mills
and
Co.,
Wellington

Smith
and
Smith,
Wellington..P.

Hutson
and
Co.,

Wellington..
Milburn

Lime
and
Cement
Com-

pany,
Wellington

N.
Guthridge

(Limited),
Welling

ton

Aug. Aug.Nov. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.
7,

„
7,

„
11,
„

31,
1902

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

31,
„

Nov.
1,

„

Mar.
31,

1902
Mar.
31,
„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

288
0

0

93
15
0

160
0

0

150
0

0

125
0

0

288
0

0

Schedule
rates

May
11,
„

Items
3,
4,
9,
11,
12,
20
to
23
of
Class
X.

Mar.
31,

„
Mar.
31,

„

Jan. Sept. June
15,
1900

5,

„
5,

1901

Nelson.

H.
H.
Lange,

Westport
Murray,
Arnold,
and
Co.,Wellingtcn

Charles
Judd,

Thames

Nov. Nov. Nov.
15,
1900

27,
„

29,
1901

Feb.
10,
1902

Oct.
30,

1901
3,855
9

0

184
5

2

995
17
6

Karamea
Bridge

Supply
of

Ironbark
Timber,
&c,
Ahaura

Bridge

Cast-
and
Wrought-iron
and
Steel
work,

Kahurangi
Lighthouse

Feb. June
28,

1901
12,
„

Westland.

Additions
and

Repairs,
Okarito
Wharf

Stores
Supply,

Greymouth,
Classes
I.,
II.,
III.,
IV.,
V.,
VII.,
VIII.,
IX.,
and

Items
1,
3,
4,
9,
11
to
14,

and
18
to
26
of
Class
X.

Stores
Supply,

Greymouth,
Class
VI.

Class
XI.

Items
2,
6,
10,
15
to
17
of
Class
X.

John
Sutherland
and
Co.,

Okarito

D.
McLean,

Greymouth
June Mar.
13,
1901

31,
1902

Mar.
31,

1902
245
12
1

Schedule
rates

June June June
13.
„

13,
„

24,
„

James
Holmes,

Greymouth
C.
Hansen,

Greymouth
Dalgety
and
Co.

(Limited),
Christ

church

Mar. Mar. Mar.
31,

„
31,

„
31,

„
Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

Mar.
31,

„

July July
27,

1901
22,

„

Canterbury.

Coal
Supply,

Public
Buildings,

Christchurch,
and

Public
Works

Department,

Springfield Stores
Supply,
Christchurch,
Classes
I.,
IL,
III.,
IV.,
V.,
VI.,
VII.,
VIII.,

IX.,
and
XL,
and
Items
1,
3,
4,
5,
7.
8,
9,
11
to
16,
18
to
26
of
Class
X.

Stores
Supply,
Christchurch,
Items
2,
6,
10,
17
of

Class
X.

W.
White
and
Co.,
Christchurch

Ashby,
Bergh,
and
Co.,
Christ-

church Dalgety
and
Co.,

Christchurch
..Mar. Mar.

31,
1902

31,
„

Mar.
31,

1902
Mar.
31,

„

July
29,

„

Mar.
31,

„
Mar.
31,
„
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