APPENDIX C-continued.

SCHEDULE of Contracts current on the 1st April, 1901, and Contracts entered into by the Public Works Department during the Year ended 31st March, 1902—continued.

	Remarke.										
	Arcount of Contract.	£ 8. d. 590 0 0 534 0 0	288 0 0	93 15 0 166 0 0 150 0 0 125 0 0 288 0 0 Schedule rates		•	3,855 9 0 184 5 2 995 17 6	245 12 1 Schedulerates	3 <b>3 3</b>	· ·	: :
	Date Contract was completed.	Dec. 11, 1901 Oct. 14, "	Nov. 1, "		Mar. 31, Mar. 31, Mar. 31, Mar. 31, Mar. 31,	Mar. 31, "	Feb. 10, 1902 Oct. 30, 1901	13	Mar. 31, "	Mar. 31, 1902	Mar. 31, " Mar. 31, "
	Contract to be completed.	10, 1901 24, "	7, "	$^{7}$ , $^{8}$ , $^{11}$ , $^{8}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{90}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{8}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{81}$ , $^{81}$	31, 31, 31, 31,	31, "	15, 1900 27, 29, 1901		31, 31, 31,	31, 1902	31, "
olst March, 1902—continued.	D 05	May July	Aug.	Aug. Nov. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.	Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar.	Mar.	Nov.	June Mar.	Mar. Mar.	Mar.	Mar. Mar.
	Name of Contractor.	MISGELLANEOUS - continued.  E. Seagar, Wellington School for S. J. Moncrieff, Levin	John Wood and John Devine,	Listen Holtz, Levin S. J. Monorieff, Levin	lington George Winder, Wellington E. W. Mills and Co., Wellington Smith and Smith, Wellington P. Hutson and Co., Wellington Milburn Line and Cement Com-	N. Guthridge (Limited), Welling-	H. H. Lange, Westport Murray, Arnold, and Co., Wellington Charles Judd, Thames	John Sutherland and Co., Okarito D. McLean, Greymouth	G. Hansen, Greymouth Dalgety and Co. (Limited), Christ-	W. White and Co., Christchurch	Ashby, Bergh, and Co., Christ-ohurch Dalgety and Co., Christchurch
	Name of Contract.	Wellington.  Wew Boiler, &c., Porirua Lunatic Asylum Trenching, Stumping, and Burning 12 Acres, Levin Site, Industrial School for	Boys Stumping, Logging, and Burning 24 Acres, ditto	Fencing and Clearing Line, ditto  Stumping, Logging, and Burning 11½ Aores, ditto  Chimney sweeping, Public Buildings, Wellington  Removal of Rubbish,  Window-cleaning,  Stores Supply, Wellington, Classes I., III., V., XI., and Items 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8,		" Items 3, 4, 9, 11, 12, 20 to 23 of Class X.	Karamea Bridge Supply of Ironbark Timber, &c., Ahaura Bridge Cast- and Wrought-iron and Steel work, Kahurangi Lighthouse	Additions and Repairs, Okarito Wharf Stores Supply, Greymouth, Classes I., II., III., IV., V., VII., VIII., IX., and Stores Supply Greymouth, Classes I., II., III., IV., V., VII., VIII., IX., and Stores Sunda Greymouth Operator Of Stores Sunda Greymouth Operator O	10, 15 to 17 of Class X	Coal Supply, Public Buildings, Christohurch, and Public Works Department, Springfield	V., VI., VII., VIII., 26 of Class X.
	Date of Contract.	Jan. 16, 1901 May 15, "	May 15, "	May 15, "Sept. 13, "April 10, "April 11, "April 11, "June 10, "	July 5, " July 10, " July 10, " July 26, " June 25, "	May 11, "	Jan. 15, 1900 Sept. 5, " June 5, 1901	Feb. 28, 1901 June 12, "		July 27, 1901	July 22, " July 29, "